
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705070001
42241

05/07/1997
10:59:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY M

199705150001
51151

05/15/1997
09:07:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIFFE, LARRY
H

199708120002
56151

08/12/1997
01:41:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56191

08/12/1997
01:41:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56201

08/12/1997
01:41:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56211

08/12/1997
01:41:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199309180002
87021

199710200003
40311

10/20/1997
12:51:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANFORD,
CHERYL B

199710200003
40321

10/20/1997
12:51:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
DAVID

199711030003
58041

11/03/1997
11:36:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNCAN,
LONNIE L

199711050003
62101

11/05/1997
10:42:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
FRANKLIN

199711050003
62111

11/05/1997
10:42:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
RICKY E

199711050003
62121

11/05/1997
10:42:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINTON,
TAURIA E

199711050003
62131

11/05/1997
10:42:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWDELL,
ANNIE B

199711050003
62141

11/05/1997
10:42:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES,
REMONIA

199711050003
62161

11/05/1997
10:42:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
JOHNNY

199711050003
62151

11/05/1997
10:42:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
MICHAEL

199711050003
62171

11/05/1997
10:42:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE,
RONNIE

199711050003
62201

11/05/1997
10:42:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
JAMES M



199711050003
62181

11/05/1997
10:42:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, DIANN
B

199711050003
62221

11/05/1997
10:42:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
JERRY
WAYNE

199711050003
62251

11/05/1997
10:43:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREGORY,
TEENA

199711050003
62231

11/05/1997
10:42:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRIMON,
NELLIE R

199711050003
62211

11/05/1997
10:42:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TANYA
I

199711050003
62241

11/05/1997
10:43:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
GLORIA J

199711050003
62191

11/05/1997
10:42:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOLDRIDGE
, ADIENNE

199711260003
87031

11/26/1997
01:16:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
LUCINDA

199712050003
97231

12/05/1997
11:46:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIER,
JEFFREY

199712050003
97201

12/05/1997
11:46:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOWNS,
CYNTHIA K

199712050003
97241

12/05/1997
11:46:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
GERALDINE

199712050003
97251

12/05/1997
11:46:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YATES,
CHRISTOPHE
R


