Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705070001 42241	05/07/1997 10:59:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY M						
199705150001 51151	05/15/1997 09:07:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIFFE, LARRY H						
199708120002 56151	08/12/1997 01:41:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO						
199708120002 56191	08/12/1997 01:41:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO						
199708120002 56201	08/12/1997 01:41:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO						
199708120002 56211	08/12/1997 01:41:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO					199309180002 87021	
199710200003 40311	10/20/1997 12:51:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANFORD, CHERYL B						
199710200003 40321	10/20/1997 12:51:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, DAVID						
199711030003 58041	11/03/1997 11:36:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNCAN, LONNIE L						
199711050003 62101	11/05/1997 10:42:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, FRANKLIN						
199711050003 62111	11/05/1997 10:42:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, RICKY E						
199711050003 62121	11/05/1997 10:42:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINTON, TAURIA E						
199711050003 62131	11/05/1997 10:42:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWDELL, ANNIE B						
199711050003 62141	11/05/1997 10:42:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, REMONIA						
199711050003 62161	11/05/1997 10:42:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, JOHNNY						
199711050003 62151	11/05/1997 10:42:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MICHAEL						
199711050003 62171	11/05/1997 10:42:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, RONNIE						
199711050003 62201	11/05/1997 10:42:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, JAMES M						

r		I			1 1			
199711050003 62181	11/05/1997 10:42:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DIANN B			
199711050003 62221	11/05/1997 10:42:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, JERRY WAYNE			
199711050003 62251	11/05/1997 10:43:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREGORY, TEENA			
199711050003 62231	11/05/1997 10:42:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRIMON, NELLIE R			
199711050003 62211	11/05/1997 10:42:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TANYA I			
199711050003 62241	11/05/1997 10:43:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, GLORIA J			
199711050003 62191	11/05/1997 10:42:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOLDRIDGE , ADIENNE			
199711260003 87031	11/26/1997 01:16:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, LUCINDA			
199712050003 97231	12/05/1997 11:46:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIER, JEFFREY			
199712050003 97201	12/05/1997 11:46:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOWNS, CYNTHIA K			
199712050003 97241	12/05/1997 11:46:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, GERALDINE			
199712050003 97251	12/05/1997 11:46:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YATES, CHRISTOPHE R			